PML3 Paladin
LED pole mount family
for area lighting
We Brighten
Your Brands.
Dazzling design
and illumination.
PML3 Paladin is designed to replace up to

PML3 -
Example: PML3-90M-53-WH-CE
Ordering information
- 5
Body color
Code Desc.
SL Silver
WH White
Photocell Socket
Code Desc.
PS Photocell Socket
(Blank) No Photocell Socket
- CE -
Light distribution
Code Desc.
5 Type V
3 Type III
-
Photocell Socket option2
Includes shorting cap
Accessories
60 mm Tenon Kit
Square poles
601102-CC-SL (Silver)
601102-CC-WH (White)
Round poles
601017-CC-SL (Silver)
601017-CC-WH (White)
76 mm Tenon Kit
Square poles and
surface mount.
601100-SL (Silver)
601100-WH (White)
20 kVA Surge Protector
410186
Power/Size
Code Desc.